Rank
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Name

Dan Young

Drew Mancini
Aleksei Panek
Josiah Brechler
Hugh Roddy
Thomas Goodelle
Brayden Thomas
Patrick O'Connor

Age

14
14
14
14
14
13
11
14

SDGA Sub-Junior POY

Club

Bellevue CC
NYSGA eClub
NYSGA eClub
NYSGA eClub
Onondaga G&CC
NYSGA eClub
Drumlins CC
Onondaga G&CC

Total

303
260
180
140
70
25
25

SDGA Events

Williamson Cup Sub-Junior Match
Points Junior Classic Play
73 90
60 100
80 100
60 80
70
25
25

NYSGA

NYSGA Sub-Junior
Championship
140
100



